district on Ivlonday, October 3,1983. 

The following proposition will be submitted to the vote of the 
electors at the special election: 

BONDING PROPOSITION 
Shall Northville Public Schools, Wayne, Oakland and 
Washtenaw Counties, IVIIchlgan, borrow the sum of not 
to exceed Seven Million Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($7,750,000) and Issue Its general obligation 
unlimited tax bonds therefor, for the purpose of erec­
ting, furnishing and equipping additions to and remodel­
ing and partially re-equipping the existing high school, 
and developing and improving the site. 

THE LAST DAY ON WHICH PERSONS MAY REGISTER WITH